1,000,000

ACORD.

## CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 12/15/2022

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must have ADDITIONAL INSURED provisions or be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such and recomments.

ti	SU nis c	BROGATION IS WAIVED, subject certificate does not confer rights	t to to	the to	erms and conditions of the tificate holder in lieu of suc	e polic	y, certain p orsement(s	olicies may	require an endorsemen	nt. A s	tatement on	
PRO	DUCE	ER				CONTACT Tonya Blake						
GOI	ges 5 Yo	& Co., Inc. ork Road			T	PHONE (A/C, No, Ext): 410-561-8280 FAX (A/C, No): 410-561-9728						
Tim	Timonium, MD 21093-2217						E-MAIL ADDRESS: tonyab@gorgesco.com					
Rob Cannon												
					,	INSURER(S) AFFORDING COVERAGE INSURER A: North American Elite					NAIC#	
INSI	INCIDED						INSURER B. Alliance of Nonprofits for					
CH/	۱DD	(Children &Adults w/Attn				INSURER C: Travelers Cas.&Surety Co.of Am					10023	
422	1 Fo	hyperactivityDisorder) orbes Blvd. #270									31194	
Lan	ham	, MD 20706			H	INSURER D : BERKLEY SELECT						
					Į.	INSURER E:						
						INSURER F:						
COVERAGES CERTIFICATE NUMBER: REVISION NUMBER:												
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PER INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH I												
	-1/11	ILICATE MAT DE 1990ED OK MAY	PFK	IAIN	THE INSURANCE AFFORDER		THE DOLLOIE	C DECCDIBE	D LIEDEIN IC OUD IFOT T	CT TO	WHICH THIS	
1	NOL	USIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	POLI	ICIES.	LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE B	REEN K	EDUCED BY	PAID CLAIMS	,	O ALL	THE TERMS,	
INSR		TYPE OF INSURANCE ADDL SUBR INSD WVD POLICY NUMBER		POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS				
В	X	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY							EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000	
		CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR			2022-43374		12/14/2022	12/14/2023		\$	500,000	
В	X	Professional			2022-43374		management and a second contract of	12/14/2023		\$	20,000	
								To	PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	1,000,000	
	GEN	N'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						**	GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	2,000,000	
	X	POLICY PRO- LOC							PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AGG	\$	2,000,000	
		OTHER:							PRODUCTS - CONFIGE AGG	•	50° 500 000 000 000 000 000 000 000 000	
В	AUT	OMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	1,000,000	
		ANY AUTO			2022-43374		12/14/2022	12/14/2023	- X	\$	1,000,000	
		OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS			2022-1007-1	- 1'	12/14/2022	12/14/2023	BODILY INJURY (Per person)	\$		
	X	HIRED AUTOS ONLY X NON-OWNED AUTOS ONLY							BODILY INJURY (Per accident) PROPERTY DAMAGE	\$		
		AUTOS ONLY							PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
В	Х	UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR	-	-					2	\$	4 000 000	
West	^	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE			2022-43374-UMB		40/44/0000	40/44/0000	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	1,000,000	
				'	2022-43374-UNB		12/14/2022	12/14/2023	AGGREGATE	\$		
	DED RETENTION \$									\$		
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY				N/A				PER OTH- STATUTE ER			
	ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? (Mandatory in NH)								E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$		
		datory in NH)	'		,				E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$		
_	DESC	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below		<u></u> '					E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT			
Α	Pro	perty Section			CWB0013926-05-43374	1	2/14/2022	12/14/2023	Property		see notes	

DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACORD 101, Additional Remarks Schedule, may be attached if more space is required)

DCP-1574234-P5

Education programs for teachers re: ADHD

CERTIFICATE HOLDER	CANCELLATION				
PROOF OF INSURANCE	SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.				
	AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE Rob Cannon				

D D&O

04/30/2022 04/30/2023 D&O/Fiduc

**NOTEPAD** 

INSURED'S NAME CHADD (Children &Adults w/Attn

CHADD-1 OP ID: TBL

PAGE 2 Date 12/15/2022

4221 Forbes Blvd. #270 Lanham, MD 20706 Business Personal Property limit: \$115,000 Policy#: CWB0013926-05-43374 Term: 12/14/2022- 12/14/2023

Social Service Professional Coverage-Professional Aggregate Limit \$2,000,000 Professional Aggregate Limit \$1,000,000

Liquor Liability -General Aggreate Limit \$1,000,000 Each common cause Limit \$1,000,000

Crime Coverage Policy#: 106272049 Term: 4/1/2021- 4/1/2024 Limit: \$250,000